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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BELAS Karolina AŠB SVK 7 18/05/1987
2 BITTEROVÁ Kitti KŠŠ SVK 28/05/1997
3 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 1 13/04/2001
4 HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 22/07/1995
5 KAMENIŠČÁKOVÁ Ida STU BA SVK 5 03/08/1983
6 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 4 01/01/2000
7 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 2 01/01/1991
8 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 3 01/01/1999
9 VARHOLÍKOVÁ Petra WILLARD KE SVK 10 01/01/1994



1 pool of 9
8 (88.89% of 9) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 1
2 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 2
3 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 3
4 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 4
5 KAMENIŠČÁKOVÁ Ida STU BA SVK 5
6 BELAS Karolina AŠB SVK 7
7 VARHOLÍKOVÁ Petra WILLARD KE SVK 10
8 HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK
9 BITTEROVÁ Kitti KŠŠ SVK
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Strip 1,2,4
Referee(s):

BITTEROVÁ Kitti KŠŠ / SVK

VARHOLÍKOVÁ Petra WILLARD KE / SVK

BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB / SVK

SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB / SVK

BELAS Karolina AŠB / SVK

HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN / SVK

KAMENIŠČÁKOVÁ Ida STU BA / SVK

KIRCHNER Emma AŠB / SVK

LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB / SVK
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 6 0.75 36 27 +9 Advanced
2 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 6 0.75 35 26 +9 Advanced
3 KAMENIŠČÁKOVÁ Ida STU BA SVK 6 0.75 36 31 +5 Advanced
4 HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 5 0.63 37 27 +10 Advanced
5 BITTEROVÁ Kitti KŠŠ SVK 4 0.50 32 32 0 Advanced
6 LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 3 0.38 31 32 -1 Advanced
7 BELAS Karolina AŠB SVK 2 0.25 27 35 -8 Advanced
8 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 2 0.25 27 36 -9 Advanced
9 VARHOLÍKOVÁ Petra WILLARD KE SVK 2 0.25 23 38 -15 Eliminated
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Table of 8

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

KŠŠ / SVK

KŠ SN / SVK

STU BA / SVK

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK

AŠB / SVK
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BURSOVÁ Regina AŠB SVK 13/04/2001
2 SASVÁRIOVÁ Laura AŠB SVK 01/01/1999
3T HUNČÁROVÁ Katarína KŠ SN SVK 22/07/1995
3T LINDEROVÁ Nina AŠB SVK 01/01/1991
5 KAMENIŠČÁKOVÁ Ida STU BA SVK 03/08/1983
6 BITTEROVÁ Kitti KŠŠ SVK 28/05/1997
7 BELAS Karolina AŠB SVK 18/05/1987
8 KIRCHNER Emma AŠB SVK 01/01/2000
9 VARHOLÍKOVÁ Petra WILLARD KE SVK 01/01/1994
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BURSOVA Regina SVK Ref: 1
ČOREJ Samuel SVK Ref: 1
DRENČÁK Adam SVK Ref: 1
KAZÍK Martin SVK Ref: 1


